
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Extension of Agreement for Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi

Discussion with possible action authorizing an amendment to the business incentive agreement with
Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi, dated September 20, 2016, which grants $2,000,000 to the
University for use in creating programs in civil and industrial engineering to extend the deadline to
receive funding until December 31, 2020.

File #: 18-0680, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

